Members

St Mark's West Essex Catholic School

Year september 2016 to August 2017

Governance Information

Name

Date Appointed Term of Office Date Resigned

Mr Patrick Hay

Bishop Alan Williams
Brentwood Diocisan Trust
Mrs Margaret Hicks

Board of Governors

01/08/2011

30/06/2014
01/08/2011
12/10/2016

Appointed by

Business and Peruniary Interest

(Includes Governance at other educational

institutions)

Role

30/09/2016

Year September 2016 to August 2017

Diocese of Brentwood

Diocese of Brentwood
Diocese of Brentwood
Diocese of Brentwood

Chair of Governors Harlow Leisure Zone

Bishop of Brentwood

Director of Education, Brentwood Diocese

None

Chair of Governors, Standards

Committees (30/09/2016)

Chair of Governors Chair of
Premises and Canteen
(12/10/2016

Name

Date Appointed Term of Office Date Resigned

Appointed by

Business and Peruniary Interest

(Includes Governance at other educational

institutions)

Role

Miss Elaine Heaphy

Mr Patrick Hay

Mr John Baker

Mrs Nicola Balloqui

Mrs J Delves

Mr Nat Ehigie-Obano

Mrs Rachel Harding

Mrs Karina Hay

Mrs Margaret Hicks

Mrs Pam Plowman
Fr Bernard Soley
Mrs Mary Cooper

Mr Steve Gleeson
Mr Jeremy Collins

01/09/2011

01/08/2011
01/08/2015

01/08/2011
01/08/2015
01/08/2011
01/08/2015
01/08/2011
01/08/2015
01/08/2011
01/08/2015
01/08/2011
01/08/2015
01/08/2011
01/08/2015
01/08/2011
01/08/2015

01/08/2011
01/08/2015
01/08/2011
01/08/2015
16/12/2014
01/09/2017
04/01/2018

While in post

31/07/2015
31/07/2019

31/07/2015
31/07/2019
31/07/2015
31/07/2019
31/07/2015
31/07/2019
31/07/2015
31/07/2019
31/07/2015
31/07/2019
31/07/2015
31/07/2019
31/07/2015
31/07/2019

31/07/2015
31/07/2019
31/07/2015
31/07/2019
15/12/2018
31/08/2021
03/01/2022

30/09/2016

31/08/2017

31/08/2017

Governors

Diocese of Brentwood

Staff of St Mark's

Diocese of Brentwood

Community

Diocese of Brentwood

Staff of St Mark's

Diocese of Brentwood

Diocese of Brentwood

Community
Diocese of Brentwood
Diocese of Brentwood

Diocese of Brentwood
Diocese of Brentwood

Employee of St Mark's

Chair Governors Harlow Leisure Zone

Employee of St Mark's

None

Governor Church Gate Primary School
None

Employee of St Mark's

None

None

Employee of St Mark's
Holy Cross School Governor
None

None
None

Chair of Governors, Finance
and HR, Standards
Committees (30/09/2016)

Chair of Finance and
Personnel
Chair of Audit

Chair of Curriculum and
Admissions Committee
Chair of Governors Chair of
Premises and Canteen
(12/10/2016)

Health and Safety Governor



