St Mark's West Essex Catholic School Governance Information

Members Year september 2016 to August 2017

Name	Date Appointed	Term of Office	Date Resigned	Appointed by	Business and Peruniary Interest (Includes Governance at other educational institutions)	Role
Mr Patrick Hay	01/08/2011		30/09/2016	Diocese of Brentwood	Chair of Governors Harlow Leisure Zone	Chair of Governors, Standards Committees (30/09/2016)
Bishop Alan Williams	30/06/2014			Diocese of Brentwood	Bishop of Brentwood	
Brentwood Diocisan Trust	01/08/2011			Diocese of Brentwood	Director of Education, Brentwood Diocese	
Mrs Margaret Hicks	12/10/2016			Diocese of Brentwood	None	Chair of Governors Chair of Premises and Canteen (12/10/2016
Board of Governors	Year September 2016 to August 2017					
Name	Date Appointed	Term of Office	Date Resigned	Appointed by	Business and Peruniary Interest (Includes Governance at other educational institutions)	Role
Miss Elaine Heaphy	01/09/2011	While in post		Governors	Employee of St Mark's	
Mr Patrick Hay	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019	30/09/2016	Diocese of Brentwood	Chair Governors Harlow Leisure Zone	Chair of Governors, Finance and HR, Standards Committees (30/09/2016)
Mr John Baker	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019	31/08/2017	Staff of St Mark's	Employee of St Mark's	,,
Mrs Nicola Balloqui	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019		Diocese of Brentwood	None	
Mrs J Delves	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019		Community	Governor Church Gate Primary School	Chair of Finance and Personnel
Mr Nat Ehigie-Obano	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019		Diocese of Brentwood	None	Chair of Audit
Mrs Rachel Harding	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019		Staff of St Mark's	Employee of St Mark's	
Mrs Karina Hay	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019		Diocese of Brentwood	None	Chair of Curriculum and Admissions Committee
Mrs Margaret Hicks	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019		Diocese of Brentwood	None	Chair of Governors Chair of Premises and Canteen (12/10/2016)
Mrs Pam Plowman	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019		Community	Employee of St Mark's	Health and Safety Governor
Fr Bernard Soley	01/08/2011 01/08/2015	31/07/2015 31/07/2019		Diocese of Brentwood	Holy Cross School Governor	
Mrs Mary Cooper	16/12/2014	15/12/2018	31/08/2017	Diocese of Brentwood	None	
Mr Steve Gleeson	01/09/2017	31/08/2021		Diocese of Brentwood	None	
Mr Jeremy Collins	04/01/2018	03/01/2022		Diocese of Brentwood	None	